
RG World Cup Portimão (POR) Nominative Registrations Page 1 of 2 Lausanne, update 10 May 2017 

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 
 

 

 

 

FIG RG World Challenge Cup 

12 – 14 May 2017 

Portimâo (POR) 

 

 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS (as per 12.04.2017) 

 

# NF ID Last name First name Year Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Group 5x Group 3x+2x 

1 AUS 22513 WILKIE Tara 1999 1 1 1 1     

2 AUS 10541 SUNG Enid 1994 1 1 1 1     

3 BUL 24615 ZAFIROVA Erika 1999 1 1 1 1 1   

4 BUL 24418 KALEYN Boryana 2000 1 1 1 1 1   

5 BRA 34285 MIYAMOTO Mariany 2001 1 1 1 1     

6 ESP 24199 BEREZINA Polina 1997 1 1 1 1     

7 ESP 18600 ALONSO Monica 1998         1 1 

8 ESP 32270 CUADRILLERO REDONDO Victoria 2000           1 

9 ESP 30512 ESQUERDO Clara 2000         1 1 

10 ESP 32272 GAYAN Ana 2000         1 1 

11 ESP 38161 SALARRULLANA Sara 2001         1 1 

12 ESP 32271 ROVIRA Lia 2000         1   

13 GBR 14628 HALFORD Laura 1996 1 1 1 1     

14 GBR 24922 FRIZELLE Gemma 1998 1 1 1 1     

15 GEO 22703 URUSHADZE Salome 1998 1 1 1 1     
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16 GEO 25185 VALIEVA Elina 2000 1 1 1 1     

17 ISR 15247 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 1995 1 1 1 1     

18 ITA 32473 BASTA Anna 2001           1 

19 ITA 20184 CENTOFANTI Martina 1998         1 1 

20 ITA 32235 DURANTI Agnese 2000         1 1 

21 ITA 30410 MAURELLI Alessia 1996         1 1 

22 ITA 38081 SANTANDREA Martina 1999         1   

23 ITA 25415 TORNATORE Beatrice 1999         1 1 

24 KAZ 18531 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina 1998 1 1 1 1     

25 POR 18745 DOMINGUES Tania 1997 1 1 1 1     

26 POR 32501 SALES Laura 2000 1 1 1 1     

27 RUS 36181 LUGOVSKIKH  Elizaveta 2000 1 1 1 1     

28 RUS 18532 BRAVIKOVA Iuliia 1999 1 1 1 1     

29 RUS 18543 BLIZNYUK Anastasia 1994         1 1 

30 RUS 31982 KRAVTSOVA Marina 2000         1 1 

31 RUS 32280 LEVANOVA Evgeniia 2000           1 

32 RUS 23230 POLIAKOVA Kseniia 2000         1   

33 RUS 22746 SKOMOROKH Sofya 1999         1 1 

34 RUS 28601 TOLKACHEVA Maria 1997         1 1 

35 USA 28886 GENERALOVA Nastasya 2000 1 1 1 1     

36 USA 18100 LU Serena 1998 1 1 1 1     

37 USA 38318 BALTOVICK Daria 2000         1 1 

38 USA 37800 DU Connie 2001         1 1 

39 USA 25354 MERENZON Yelyzaveta 1999         1 1 

40 USA 34793 BOURAND Natalie 2000           1 

41 USA 35109 SOBOLEVSKAYA Kristina 2001         1 1 

42 USA 21815 SLADKOV  Nicole  1999         1   

 
 


